Docusign Envelope ID: 595C5524-ED69-4340-8B82-B5EB688AT7 184

ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project No.: 820723

2022/23 Pavement Preservation and Preventive Maintenance

Contractor:  VSS International, Inc.

Contract Items:
Supplemental:

Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:

$2,672,898.01
$17,306.54
$0.00

$0.00

Total Payment to Contractor: $2,690,204.55

M Accepted as Full Payment:

By: \JC;CJ ‘f\'\r'Ci"(\LkX(-{Ui\GL[) \flC .

Contractor

L Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

9
)

By:

Conttactor

DocuSigned by:
Prepared By: (_UW"S{‘? ﬂmﬂ‘iﬂw

{ - - -
\—De0B46C8 ocuSigned by: - Copstruction Coordinator

Proad (Lain,

Submitted By:

9A06D47D04C448!

DocuSigned by:"keslden( Engineer

Approval Recommended: Brund WW

9A06D47D04C446lvil Engineer Manager
»~——DocuSigned by:

Approval Recommended: (funs QV\LA//L)V\,

\—— 3a1B4AFE31564AHector of Public Works

Approved:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Date: 7[ 2"[ 7—2

7/23/2024 | 8:07 AM PDT
Date:

7/25/2024 | 8:26 AM PDT
Date: =~
7/25/2024 | 8:26 AM PDT
Date: _
7/25/2024 | 9:15 AM PDT
Date:

Date:



Docusign Envelope ID: 595C5524-ED69-4340-8B82-B5EB688AT7 184

Change Order Summary

There was one (1) contract change order (CCO).

e (CCO I —Supplemental
o Oil Index Price: $17,306.54




		2024-07-25T15:29:49-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




